C3070R : Engine compartment harness to engine harness

Connector Face
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Housing
Serviceable
Engineering Part Number
YPC909600
Service Part Number
YPC909600
Colour
BLACK
Cavities
18
Harness
ENGINE COMPARTMENT HARNESS

Description

T IS 1L
BLACK

Engine compartment harness to engine harness

Location

10



Rear LH side of engine compartment
Qualifier

RHD condition illustrated
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00659M ﬁ_ C0658R

= C3069M
;" C3070R

mJ C3426R &
4034270

Connector

C3427Q

C3070R

C0658R

C2759Q

Wire chart and service repair kit information
Pre-Terminated Extract Wire Heat Shrink Ident

CAV CSA COL CCT DESTN Lead Tool Crimpers Stripper Sleeve Sleeve Splice

1 25 R 798R CO0570R 418-411-19 418-664 418-116A 418-672 418-104 418-113 418-
108

2 05 BG 798R SJ1865 418-411-73 418-595 418-116A 418-672 418-104 418-112 418-
107

3 05 YG 798R CO0658R 418-411-09 418-595 418-116A 418-672 418-104 418-112 418-
107

4 05 UN 798R (C2244R 418-411-09 418-595 418-116A 418-672 418-104 418-112 418-

107



CAV CSA
5 0.5
6 0.5
8 1.5
9 0.5
10 0.75
11 0.5
12 0.75
14 1.0
16  0.75
17 05
18 25

CcoL

SO

oG

WR

WN

BN

oy

RU

YS

CCT DESTN

1097R CO0570R

1097R C2181R

17 C0570R

798R  C2240R

798R  SJ630

798R SJ1864

798R  SJ511

798R  SJ1933

798R CO0584R

798R  C2240R

1097R CO0570R

Pre-Terminated

Lead

418-411-09

418-411-09

418-411-19

418-411-73

418-411-73

418-411-73

418-411-09

418-411-09

418-411-09

418-411-73

418-411-19

Extract

Tool

418-595

418-595

418-664

418-595

418-595

418-595

418-595

418-595

418-595

418-595

418-664

Crimpers

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

418-116A

Wire

Stripper

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

418-672

Heat Shrink

Sleeve

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

418-104

Ident

Sleeve

418-112

418-112

418-113

418-112

418-112

418-112

418-112

418-112

418-112

418-112

418-113

Splice

418-
107

418-
107

418-
108

418-
107

418-
107

418-
107

418-
107

418-
107

418-
107

418-
107

418-
108



